
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

225 

842 

11 

359 

8 

Name 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Carson Bowers 

Max Spilger 

Archer Eversman 

Giovanni Santora 

Points 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

Laps led 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

0.506 

1.673 

1.913 

5.421 

Total Tm 

9:37.644 

9:38.150 

9:39.317 

9:39.557 

9:43.065 

Best Lap 

31.763 

31.781 

31.717 

31.717 

31.910 

In Lap 

11 

11 

11 

15 

11 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/21/2021 7:34:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #2 
TAG JR 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:38:04 

CCW Vintage Short Track 0.500 km 

11/21/2021 15:19 


