

Winter Race #2												Sorted on Laps
TAG JR							CCW Vintage Short Track 0.500 km					
Main							11/21/2021 15:19					
Race	e (18 La	ps) started at 15:38:04										CHCHC
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
Rotax Jr												
1	225	Johnathan Schwyn	205	18	18		9:37.644	31.763	11			
2	842	Carson Bowers	180	0	18	0.506	9:38.150	31.781	11			
3	11	Max Spilger	160	0	18	1.673	9:39.317	31.717	11			
4	359	Archer Eversman	145	0	18	1.913	9:39.557	31.717	15			
5	8	Giovanni Santora	135	0	18	5.421	9:43.065	31.910	11			